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No. Country Company Name URL
1 Albania Medical Distribution sh.p.k https://medicaldistribution.al/
2 Albania Albaphoto sh.p.k https://medicaldistribution.al/
3 Algeria CIDIS https://cidis.dz/
4 AZERBAIJAN Sonomira http://www.sonomira.com.tr/
5 AZERBAIJAN IMAGO CO MMC https://www.imago.az/?lang=en
6 BANGLADESH Medionics Imaging Ltd. https://www.medionicsbd.com/
7 BANGLADESH Graphic Machinery & Equipment Ltd. https://gmegroup.net/
8 Belarus LLC “Primedical” http://www.primedical.by/
9 Bosnia and Herzegovina Medial d.o.o. http://medial.hr/
10 Bulgaria INFOMED LTD. https://infomed.bg/
11 Bulgaria Diagonal Ltd. https://diagonal-bg.com/
12 Cambodia Medical Equipment & Electro-Technical Services http://www.mees.asia/
13 Canada CHRISTIE INNOMED(US through HCUS) https://www.christieinnomed.com/
14 Croatia Medial d.o.o. http://medial.hr/
15 Cyprus Medview Ltd. (Member of Petrakis Group of Companies) https://www.medview.com.cy/
16 Cyprus Costas Christodoulou Ltd. https://costaschristodoulou.com.cy/en/
17 Czech Republic PROMEDICA PRAHA GROUP, a.s. https://www.promedica-praha.cz/en/
18 Denmark Santax Medico A/S https://www.santax.com/
19 EGYPT BM-EGYPT For Medical & Scientific Equipment S.A.E https://bmegypt.com/
20 Estonia GRAINA Ltd. https://www.graina.lt/en
21 Estonia Arbor (mammography) https://arbor.lv/lv
22 Finland Formedica Finland Oy https://www.formedica.fi/
23 GEORGIA I.P.S SA, Instruments of Health http://ips-med.ru/
24 Greece Meditron Medical Systems S.A. https://meditron.gr/en/
25 Hong Kong QST Technologies (HK) Company Limited http://www.qsttech.com
26 Hungary Promedica Healthcare Hungary Kft. https://www.promedica-eu.hu/
27 India Blue Star Engineering & Electronics(Mumbai) https://www.bluestar-ee.com/
28 India Trivitron Healthcare Pvt https://www.trivitron.com/
29 INDONESIA Tawada Healthcare https://www.tawadahealthcare.com/
30 IRAN TAICHI Holdings Limited https://www.taichi-holdings.com/en/company/branches_middleeast/
31 IRAN Pion PARTO Biomedical Engineering  Co., Ltd. http://www.pion-parto.com/index.php/en/
32 Iran Mavaraee Fonoon Group https://www.m-f-agroup.com/
33 Iran Tehran FUKA https://jp.kompass.com/c/tehran-fuka/ir086618/
34 ISRAEL MEDLIFE Advanced Medical Solutions https://www.medlife.co.il/
35 ISRAEL Getter Group Ltd. https://www.getter-biomed.co.il/about-en/
36 JORDAN Lama Trading Agency http://www.lamatrading.net/
37 Jordan New Stage https://www.newstagejo.net/portfolio-item/medical/
38 Kazakhstan LLP Optimus Medica https://www.opmd.kz/
39 KINGDOM OF ESWATINI E-Medical https://www.elektro-medical.com/
40 Korea JW Medical Corporation https://www.jw-medical.co.kr/medical/en/main.jsp
41 Kosovo KosovaMed sh.p.k. https://kosovamed-ks.com/
42 KUWAIT Joint Medical https://jmckuwait.com/
43 Latvia GRAINA Ltd. https://www.graina.lt/en
44 Latvia Rivosana https://en.rivosana.lt/ug
45 Latvia Arbor (mammography) https://arbor.lv/lv
46 Lebanon Time International https://timeint.com/
47 Lethoto AXIM-Africa X-ray Industrial and Medical (Pty) Ltd. https://www.axim.co.za/
48 LIBYA Al Manara https://www.almanaragroup.com/index.html
49 Lithuania Arbor (mammography) https://arbor.lv/lv
50 Macedonia ALKALOID KONS DOOEL https://alkaloid.com.mk/
51 MALAYSIA QST Technologies (M) Sdn Bhd http://www.qsttech.com
52 Malta Pharma-Cos Ltd. https://pharma-cos.com/
53 MOLDOVA I.P.S SA, Instruments of Health http://ips-med.ru/
54 Morocco ADVANCED MEDICAL SERVICES https://ams-maroc.com/
55 MYANMAR Okkar Thiri Company Limited https://www.okkarthiri.com/
56 MYANMAR Biz-Partner Group https://bpgmyanmar.com/
57 NIGERIA World Wide Healthcare https://www.imperiallogistics.com/worldwide-healthcare.php
58 NIGERIA Uni-Medical Healthcare https://www.unimedicalhealthcare.com/
59 Norway VINGMED AS https://www.vingmed-as.no/
60 Oman Advanced International Business Group http://www.aibgoman.com/
61 Oman Perfect Business https://perfectbusiness.me/
62 PAKISTAN Bio-Tech Services https://biotech.com.pk/
63 PAKISTAN Hoora Pharma (Pvt) Ltd https://hoorapharma.com/
64 PHILIPPINES MeriJR Enterprises Inc. https://www.merijr.com/
65 Poland MIRO Sp. z.o.o. https://miro-med.pl/
66 Poland SHIM-MED POLSKA Sp. z o.o. http://shim-med.pl/
67 QATAR Q-Care http://www.qcare.qa
68 Romania Medrom Medical Systems SRL http://dental.medrom.ro/index.html
69 Romania SC MediQ Innovative Technologies SRL https://mediq1.godaddysites.com/
70 Romania S.C.PHM ComServ S.R.L. (x-ray, mammography) https://www.phm.ro
71 Russia I.P.S SA, Instruments of Health http://ips-med.ru/
72 SAUDI ARABIA Abdulrehman Algosaibi G.T.C (Central Region) https://www.aralgosaibico.com/
73 SAUDI ARABIA Abdulrehman Algosaibi G.T.C (Eastern Region) https://www.aralgosaibico.com/
74 SAUDI ARABIA Abdulrehman Algosaibi G.T.C (Western Region) https://www.aralgosaibico.com/
75 Serbia Alpha Imaging d.o.o. https://alphaimaging.rs/
76 SINGAPORE QST Technologies Pte Ltd https://www.qsttech.com/
77 Slovakia PROMEDICA PRAHA GROUP, a.s. https://www.promedica-praha.cz/en/
78 Slovenia ECHO SON d.o.o. https://www.echoson.si/sl/
79 SOUTH AFRICA AXIM-Africa X-ray Industrial and Medical (Pty) Ltd. https://www.axim.co.za/
80 SRI LANKA Hayleys Life Sciences (Pvt.) Ltd. https://www.hayleys.com/
81 Sweden Santax Medico AS https://www.santax.se/
82 Taiwan YA HAI International Inc. https://www.yahaimedical.com/en/
83 Taiwan Pinyork Instruments Co., LTD. http://www.pinyork.com.tw/
84 Tajikistan LLP Optimus Medica https://www.opmd.kz/
85 Tunisia Tiamed https://www.tiamed-tn.com/
86 Turkey Sonomira http://www.sonomira.com.tr/
87 Turkmenistan LLP Optimus Medica https://www.opmd.kz/
88 UAE Al Zahrawi Medical Supplies Est. https://www.zahrawigroup.com/
89 UAE One Health https://purehealth.ae/
90 UKRAINE I.P.S SA, Instruments of Health http://ips-med.ru/
91 UKRAINE MEDITORG https://meditorg-ukraine.prom.ua/
92 UKRAINE IPS-Ukraine http://ips-fujifilm.com.ua/
93 UKRAINE I.P.S SA, Instruments of Health http://ips-med.ru/
94 Uzbekistan LLP Optimus Medica https://www.opmd.kz/
95 Uzbekistan G. Heinemann Medizintechnik GmbH https://www.goldenpages.uz/en/company/?Id=89803
96 VIETNAM Eastern Medical Equipment Company Ltd https://easterngroup.com.vn/
97 VIETNAM Nipon Corporation(Hanoi Office) http://www.nipon.co.jp/
98 VIETNAM Nipon Corporation(Danang Office) http://www.nipon.co.jp/
99 VIETNAM Nipon Corporation(Hochiminh Office) http://www.nipon.co.jp/

100 ZAMBIA Kaldorei Africa http://www.kaldoreiafrica.com/


